Haut-parleur PRIME-10CX coaxial
300 W
Enceintes PA PRO, woofer 10", pavillon 1", 300 W RMS,
8 Ohm
R&eacute;f.&nbsp;: 11041174
GTIN: 4026397483093
Tous droits réservés. Sous réserve de modifications techniques et d'erreurs.
 Toutes les photos sont similaires, les illustrations le sont en partie.
Haut-parleur PRIME-10CX coaxial
300 W
Enceintes PA PRO, woofer 10", pavillon 1", 300 W RMS,
8 Ohm
Réf. : 11041174
GTIN: 4026397483093
Caractéristiques:
- Rugged full-range PA top speaker, qualified for suspension and
clubs
- Housing made of 15 mm (11 layers) birch plywood
- Premium custom-made drivers by European manufacturer CELTO
Acoustique
- 25 cm neodymium bass/mids speaker (10") with diecast aluminum
basket
- 25 mm neodymium driver (1"), 44 mm voice coil (1.7")
- Passive 2-way crossover
- Bassreflex system
- Parallel Neutrik Speakon connectors
- Movable mounting bracket for ceiling or wall installation
- Scratch-resistant lacquer surface
- Applications: standing, on a subwoofer or suspended
- Pilote de CELTO ACOUSTIQUE
- Développé en europe
Tous droits réservés. Sous réserve de modifications techniques et d'erreurs.
 Toutes les photos sont similaires, les illustrations le sont en partie.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)